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  SEC/126/2023 April 18, 2023 

 

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 

 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following 

shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.   

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below: 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

shareholder 

Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

From To 

1 DAVIS E A D15095 132513  5  37811140 37811144 

2 RAVI R R20527 2142  50  4680204 4680253 
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JOSSY CHANDY J08999 17876  100  51921 52020 

17877  100  52021 52120 

17878  10  52121 52130 

17878  90  109971 110060 

17879  100  110061 110160 

17880  100  110161 110260 

17881  50  110261 110310 

17881  50  189321 189370 

17882  70  189371 189440 

17882  30  210411 210440 

17883  70  210441 210510 

17883  30  221141 221170 

17884  100  221171 221270 

17885  100  221271 221370 

17886  10  221371 221380 

17886  90  306591 306680 

17887  100  306681 306780 

17888  10  306781 306790 

17888  90  365921 366010 

17889  100  366011 366110 
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17890  10  366111 366120 

17890  90  625051 625140 

17891  100  625141 625240 

17892  40  625241 625280 

17892  60  720791 720850 

17893  100  720851 720950 

17894  100  720951 721050 

17895  20  721051 721070 

17895  80  930801 930880 

17896  100  930881 930980 

17897  100  930981 931080 

17898  100  931081 931180 

17899  100  931181 931280 

17900  100  931281 931380 

17901  60  931381 931440 

17901  40  1527591 1527630 

17902  100  1527631 1527730 

17903  100  1527731 1527830 

17904  100  1527831 1527930 

17905  80  1527931 1528010 

17905  20  1874871 1874890 

17906  100  1874891 1874990 

17907  100  1874991 1875090 

17908  100  1875091 1875190 

17909  100  1875191 1875290 

17910  100  2774711 2774810 

17911  100  2774811 2774910 

17912  100  2774911 2775010 

17913  100  2775011 2775110 

17914  100  2775111 2775210 

17915  100  2775211 2775310 

17916  100  2775311 2775410 

17917  100  2775411 2775510 

17918  100  2775511 2775610 

17919  100  2775611 2775710 

17920  100  2775711 2775810 

17921  100  2775811 2775910 

17922  100  2775911 2776010 

17923  100  2776011 2776110 

17924  100  2776111 2776210 

17925  100  2776211 2776310 

17926  100  2776311 2776410 

17927  100  2776411 2776510 

17928  100  2776511 2776610 

17929  100  2776611 2776710 

http://www.csb.co.in/


 
 

 

 

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur – 680020, Kerala, India. 
Tel: +91 487–2333020 | Fax: +91 487–2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175 

INTERNAL 

INTERNAL 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

17930  100  2776711 2776810 

17931  100  2776811 2776910 

17932  100  2776911 2777010 

17933  100  2777011 2777110 

17934  100  2777111 2777210 

17935  100  2777211 2777310 

17936  100  2777311 2777410 

17937  100  2777411 2777510 

17938  100  2777511 2777610 

17939  100  2777611 2777710 

17940  100  2777711 2777810 

17941  100  2777811 2777910 

17942  100  2777911 2778010 

17943  100  2778011 2778110 

25199  100  3075541 3075640 

25200  100  3075641 3075740 

25201  100  3075741 3075840 

25202  20  3075841 3075860 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the 

Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned 

shareholders after completion of necessary formalities. 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

 

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                           
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